Torneo

Sede

UPTC

Grado 5 Boyaca

Clase
Ciudad

SENCILLOS CUADRO PRINCIPAL
Categoria 14 Femenino

10-Ene-2011 -

Nacional

Tunja Fecha

St. | Rank [Siembrd

Apellidoy Nombre

Liga 2da Ronda Cuartos Semifinales

53 1

RINCON VALERIA

BOG

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA
DE TENIS

RINCON VALERIA

RINCON VALERIA

RINCON VALERIA

RINCON VALERIA
61 62

10

11

12

13

|CORREDOR LAURA D

14

15

CORREDOR LAURA D

16

CORREDOR LAURA D

CORREDOR LAURA D
BOY

17

CUY JESSICA L

Ganador MURCIA SOFIA

BOY 63 61

18

CUY JESSICA L

19

CUY JESSICA L

20

21

CUY JESSICA L

22

23

24

25

MURCIA SOFIA
60 62

26

27

28

29

MURCIA SOFIA

30

31

MURCIA SOFIA

32

MURCIA SOFIA

MURCIA SOFIA

CUN

Siembras

Lucky Losers

RINCON VALERIA

MURCIA SOFIA

Supervisor FCT
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Héctor Renteria




